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WEST VIRGINIA’S COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN

529

PR&PERTY

WEST VIRGINIA
RETIREMENT

BUILDING A BRIDGE TO YOUR FUTURE

WEST VIRGINIA

BOARD OF TREASURY

INVESTMENTS

NETWORTH

PERSONAL FINANCE EDUCATION

Beckley Office: (304) 254-2944
Morgantown Office: (304) 285-3258
Wheeling Office : (304) 232-4778
Check Hotline: (304) 558-3599
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DATES IN | RED | INDICATE PAYDAYS DATES IN INDICATE HOLIDAYS
Holidays As Designated by WV Code §2-2-1
01/01/2016 Friday — New Year's Day 06/20/2016 Monday — West Virginia Day 11/11/2016 Friday — Veterans Day
01/18/2016 Monday — Martin Luther King’s Birthday 07/04/2016 Monday — Independence Day 11/24-25/2016  Thursday & Friday — Thanksgiving Holiday
02/15/2016 Monday — Presidents’ Day 09/05/2016 Monday — Labor Day 12/26/2016 Monday — Christmas
05/10/2016 Tuesday — Primary Election Day 10/10/2016 Monday — Columbus Day
05/30/2016 Monday — Memorial Day 11/08/2016 Tuesday — General Election Day



